(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200284989862

APR 2 6 2016 C LEWIS



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramento • Springfield • Tallahassee • Washington, D.C. • Hong Kong • London

Date: 04/25/2016	Account #: I2000000088
Name: Michelle Walker	
Reference #: G024941	
ENTITY NAME: JMC 3 FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business	
Amendment	
Annual Report	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Conversion	
✓ Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
Other:	
Authorized Amount:	
Authorized Amount: \$50 Signature: Lichelle Walker	



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramento • Springfield • Tallahassee • Washington, D.C. • Hong Kong • London Account #: I20000000088 Date: 04/25/2016 Name: Michelle Walker Reference #: G024941 ENTITY NAME: JMC 3 FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business Amendment Annual Report Change of Agent Reinstatement Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other: Authorized Amount: \$50

Signature: Michelle Walker

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ.	ECT: JMC 3 FAMILY INVESTMENTS	S LLC			
0000		Name	of Surviving Par	rty	
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submitt	ed for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to	o :		
Joseph	n A. Zarlengo				
	Contact Person				
Lawre	nce, Kamin, Saunders & Uhlenhop, LLC				
	Firm/Company				
300 S.	Wacker Drive, Suite 500				
	Address				
Chicag	go, IL 60606				
	City, State and Zip C	Code			
jzarler	ngo@lksu.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual repo	rt notification)	-	
For fu	rther information concerning this matt	er, please cal	II:		
Raymo	ond W. David	at (924.42	255	
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:			MAILING AD		
Amendment Section			Amendment Section		
	on of Corporations		Division of Cor		
	n Building		P. O. Box 6327		
	Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL	, 32314	
i ailali	nassee, FL 32301				

CR2E080 (2/14)

6,- 3,

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

16 APR 25 AM 8: 55

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

6 - 1.

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
JMC 3 FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	Florida	LIC L16000071430
JMC FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	Illinois	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the sur	rviving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
JMC 3 FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUL	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ly to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
0	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	that does not he department ma	ave a certificate by send any proc	of authority to transactess served pursuant to	business in this s s. 605.0117 and C	tate, Th hapter 4	le 18,	
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1: If other than the date of filir fter the date this document is fi	F.S. ng, the delayed	effective date of	the merger, which car				
as the o	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page of Entity/Organization:	e Department		s.	nents, this date wi Typed or Printed		e listed	
	FAMILY INVESTMENTS LL	·	remainers	\sim	James J. Norton -		2 r	
	AMILY INVESTMENTS LLC				James J. Norton -	APR 25	NSO TO REISTAIN O NATURA RESTAIN TELLE	
Genera Florida Non-Fl	ations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no direction Signature of Signatures of Signature of	tors selected, sig	er		#H 8: 55	FORALIONS	
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporate For each General Certified Copy (c	Partnership:	\$2	5.00 5.00 0.00	